
ENHS 2024 BOARD MEETINGS

Month Days

January Tuesday, January 16, 2024

February Monday, February 5, 2024

March Monday, March 11, 2024

April Monday, April 15, 2024

May Monday, May 13, 2024

June
Monday, June 10, 2024                                  

(LCAP/Budget Public Hearing)

June
Thursday, June 13, 2024                                         
(LCAP/Budget Approval)

July NO MEETING IN JULY

August Monday, August 12, 2024

September Monday, September 9, 2024

October Monday, October 7, 2024

November Monday, November 4, 2024

December Monday, December 9, 2024

Meetings are typically held on the 2nd Monday of each month 
at 6 p.m. in the Spartan Success Center; subject to change.

  Board Approved:  12/11/2023


